LTM3210 Data Sheet
Shenzhen Longsys Technology Co., Ltd.         www.Longsys.com
o                     Room 306-310, Building 4, Software Park 1, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China
                                                     -1-
LTM3210 WIFI MODULE
Data Sheet
V1.8
Aug.2017

o                     Room 306-310, Building 4, Software Park 1, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China
                                                  -16-
5.Ordering Information
LTM3210 -V W X X  XYYYY ZZ
Chip Code
Code Description
A QCA-4010-0-116BDRQFN-XX-00-0,1MB,C-TEMP,V1.0
B QCA-4010-1-116BDRQFN-XX-00-0,1MB,E-TEMP,V1.0
C QCA-4010-2-116BDRQFN-XX-00-0,1.5MB,C-TEMP,V1.0
D QCA-4010-3-116BDRQFN-XX-00-0,1.5MB,E-TEMP,V1.0
E QCA-4010-0-116BDRQFN-XX-01-0,1MB,C-TEMP,V1.1
F QCA-4010-2-116BDRQFN-XX-01-0,1.5MB,C-TEMP,V1.1
Note: XX=CHIP package pattern
Flash Code
Code Description
2 8M bits of FM